Carbon Dioxide Sensor
Model IR-700-CO2
Description
Model IR-700-CO2 is a non-intrusive “Smart” sensor designed to detect and
monitor carbon dioxide gas in air using miniature non-dispersive Infrared
Optical (NDIR) sensor technology. Available in a low and a high range
version, ranges of detection (by volume) are 0-0.3%, 0-1%, 0-3%, 0-5%
(low range version) and 0-10%, 0-25%, 0-50%, and 0-100% (high range

I/O Protection
Over-voltage, Miswiring, EMI/RFI Immunity
Order Guide   Specify junction box options (below)
PN 967-405520-005  IR-700-CO2 (5% Range) Sensor Assembly (no J-box)
PN 967-401520-005  IR-700-CO2 (5% Range) Sensor Assembly with Aluminum J-Box
PN 967-404520-005  IR-700-CO2 (5% Range) Sensor Assembly with 316 SS J-Box
PN 967-425520-025  IR-700-CO2 (25% Range) Sensor Assembly (no J-box)
PN 967-421520-025  IR-700-CO2 (25% Range) Sensor Assembly with Aluminum J-Box
PN 967-424520-025 IR-700-CO2 (25% Range) Sensor Assembly with 316 SS J-Box
Integration Options
Remote Alarm Module (Remote Operation and 2 Alarm Relays plus Fault)
Hart Integration Module (Hart Communication Protocol version 7.0, HART Registered)
AMERICAS
4055 Technology Forest Blvd.The
Woodlands, TX 77381
USA
Tel.: +1 713-559-9200
Fax: +1 713-893-6729
EMEA
ZI Est, Rue Orfila,
CS 20417
62027 ARRAS CEDEX, France
Tel.: +33-3-21-60-80-80
Fax: +33-3-21-60-80-00
www.teledynegasandflamedetection.comCopyright © 2020 Teledyne Technologies. GF-30133E-EN. All rights reserved.
ASIA PACIFIC
290 Guiqiao Road
Pudong, Shanghai 201206
People's Republic of China